
2014 Opioid Dispensations  
in New Jersey by County
Atlantic County	
Bergen	County
Burlington County
Camden County	
Cape May County	
Cumberland County	
Essex County	
Gloucester	County
Hudson County	
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Total

247,839
446,614
333,887
445,336
100,150
144,222
347,179
300,495
257,239
62,132

223,748
410,090
428,833
255,018
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256,722
58,113

156,461
90,600

250,763
80,568

5,346,517
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